
VICTORIA COUNTY UNREGISTERED CEMETERIES 

Fenelon Township 

Manvers Township 

Mariposa Township 

21 October 2022 

Worsley Cemetery 

Abandoned Lot 11  Con 11 

Abandoned Lot 17 Con 1 2  
Mani l la B ib i  h r i  t i an  Cemetery 
Salem Un i ted hurch Cemetery 

10097 

6332 

6334 
1466 
1763 




